
Pricelist 
To: Sanbonani Lodge

TOTAL
Bank Details                                                                                
FNB                                                              
Mon Trade And Invest (Pty)Ltd                                   BALANCE
Acc No: 62736476179
Branch Code: 270852

Kruger Park Conservation Fees are excluded - International guests (R330p.p)
- SA guests (R85p.p).

All meals and drinks are excluded.
Blankets and poncho’s provided.

Address: P/O BOX 6105

Marloth Park

1321

Cell: 083 290 3394 /
083 679 4215

www.kruger5safaris.co.zaWebsite:

Name: MON TRADE AND INVEST (PTY) LTD. |  Registration number: 2017/ 048980/07
Directors: W.T Pieterse | D. Pieterse

GUIDE CLIENT DATE ACTIVITY PAYMENT 
TERMS

DUE DATE

William
Divan

Lauw
Steenkamp

19/10/18 All
Activities

COD On
booking

QTY ACTIVITY DESCRIPTION RATE HOURS TOTAL

1
1

1
1
1

Sunrise Safari
Sunset Safari

Half day Safari
Full day Safari
Exclusive Safari

Morning safari in Kruger
Late afternoon safari in 
Kruger
Half day safari in Kruger
Full day safari in Kruger
Private Safari in Kruger

3
3

5
10
10

400.00pp
400.00pp

500.00pp
650.00pp
2500.00

http://www.kruger5safaris.co.za

