

Address: P/O BOX 6105

Marloth Park

1321

Cell: 083 290 3394 /

083 679 4215

Website: www.kruger5safaris.co.za

Pricelist

To: Sanbonani Lodge

GUIDE	CLIENT	DATE	ACTIVITY	PAYMENT TERMS	DUE DATE
William Divan	Lauw Steenkamp	19/10/18	All Activities	COD	On booking

	QTY	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	RATE	HOURS	TOTAL
	1 1	Sunrise Safari Sunset Safari	Morning safari in Kruger Late afternoon safari in Kruger		3	400.00pp 400.00pp
	1 1 1	Half day Safari Full day Safari Exclusive Safari	Half day safari in Kruger Full day safari in Kruger Private Safari in Kruger		5 10 10	500.00pp 650.00pp 2500.00
Ba FN						
Ac Br						

Kruger Park Conservation Fees are excluded - International guests (R330p.p) - SA guests (R85p.p).

All meals and drinks are excluded. Blankets and poncho's provided.

Name: MON TRADE AND INVEST (PTY) LTD. | Registration number: 2017/ 048980/07 Directors: W.T Pieterse | D. Pieterse